COUNTY ORDER – PAYROLL

Coles County Board, Coles County, Illinois

Semi-Monthly Payroll Period:

February 16th through February 28th, 2018

Department or Office:

Supervisor of Assessments

001-015-7055-000

Commercial/Industrial Appraisal

USE ADDITIONAL LINE FOR EXPLANATION OF SPECIAL COLUMN.

EMPLOYEE NAME	HOURS	REGULAR	SPECIAL	TOTAL
Becker, Robert	4 hrs	\$1,306.82		\$1,306.82
Full Time Total			\$1,306.82	
1992	Special	Pay		
Consulting	38.5 hrs		100.00/hr	\$3,850.00
			Suand Total	¢E 4EC 92
		<u> </u>	Frand Total	\$5,156.82

As the Coles County Chief Assessment Officer, I certify that the above individuals have been employed in my office for the period indicated and are entitled to the compensation shown, this being in accordance with the current Coles County Budget and as approved by the Fees and Salaries Committee of the Coles County Board.

Date: February 22 nd , 2018	
Signature: Karan Bilale	
This space to be completed in the O	ffice of the Coles County Treasurer.
Approved for processing	Charge Acct. #
Date processed	Payroll Clerk